Offered By	
AMEND House Committee Substitute deleting said line and inserting in lieu	e for House Bill No. 1289, Page 1, Section 116.050, Line 3, by thereof the following:
"be double-spaced in a font no smaller	than twelve-point Times New Roman and have margins"; and
Further amend said bill, Page 2, Section lieu thereof "section"; and	on 116.100, Line 14, by deleting "sections" and inserting in
Further amend said bill, Page 3, Section thereof "and"; and	on 116.150, Line 2, by deleting "then" and inserting in lieu
Further amend said bill and page, Sect lieu thereof "articles]."; and	tion 116.160, Line 15, by deleting "articles.]" and inserting in
Further amend said bill, Page 5, Section thereof "forth in"; and	on 116.270, Line 19, by deleting "for in" and inserting in lieu
Further amend said bill and page, Sect lieu thereof "two-year"; and	tion 116.275, Line 16, by deleting "two year" and inserting in
Further amend said bill, Page 6, Section lieu thereof the following:	on 116.332, Line 14, by deleting all of said line and inserting
"with the Constitution of the United Sand	tates and the Constitution of Missouri and approve or reject";
Further amend said section and page, I thereof the following:	Line 26, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu
"of the United States and the Constitute and	tion of Missouri. If the petition is rejected [as to form], the";
Further amend said bill by amending t accordingly.	the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date